
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
514 
634 
319 
339 
587 

1 
43 

593 
538 
313 
321 
643 
315 
656 
570 
556 

78 
11 

649 
639 
524 
566 
304 
594 

24 
101 
318 
640 
152 
630 
590 
586 
332 
555 
606 

Name 
FALANESCA Simone 
TADDEI Mauro 
BEGHETTO Alessandro 
ZORZI Enrico 
MI Giorgio Edoardo 
ALBERTINI Pascal 
SCHAR Bruno 
NOASCONE Marco 
COMI Angelo 
DUO' Davide 
MERMOUD Alexandre 
VINCI Marco 
IACULO Catello 
KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS 
GOZZO Mauro 
FALCINELLI Davide 
HATZIKOS Sotiris 
COLLOMP Olivier 
ZANINELLI Erik 
TURATO Matteo 
BOSCOLO Erik 
GASPODINI Marco 
BENNATO Simone 
PACE Manuel 
JOLLIEN Nathan 
MANOLE Sagi 
MARCHIORO Giovanni 
TURCI William 
MOUTSIARAS Stefanos 
SEGADELLI Enrico 
MORETTI Matteo 
MARCHINI Filippo 
ROTA Alessio 
BENDAHMANE Henny 
PINI Alberto 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:03.704 
2:04.002 
2:05.842 
2:05.993 
2:06.845 
2:07.058 
2:08.108 
2:08.136 
2:08.370 
2:08.553 
2:08.825 
2:09.470 
2:09.583 
2:09.774 
2:10.126 
2:10.723 
2:10.936 
2:11.190 
2:11.315 
2:11.634 
2:11.703 
2:11.969 
2:12.007 
2:12.511 
2:13.154 
2:13.475 
2:13.532 
2:13.945 
2:14.004 
2:14.839 
2:15.364 
2:16.610 
2:17.835 
2:18.087 
2:18.987 

In 
7 
6 
3 
3 
7 
4 
2 
4 
5 
5 
7 
8 
8 
3 
7 
6 
7 
5 
4 
6 
8 
7 
2 
7 
2 
5 
2 
4 
8 
7 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 

Diff 

0.298 
2.138 
2.289 
3.141 
3.354 
4.404 
4.432 
4.666 
4.849 
5.121 
5.766 
5.879 
6.070 
6.422 
7.019 
7.232 
7.486 
7.611 
7.930 
7.999 
8.265 
8.303 
8.807 
9.450 
9.771 
9.828 

10.241 
10.300 
11.135 
11.660 
12.906 
14.131 
14.383 
15.283 

Gap 

0.298 
1.840 
0.151 
0.852 
0.213 
1.050 
0.028 
0.234 
0.183 
0.272 
0.645 
0.113 
0.191 
0.352 
0.597 
0.213 
0.254 
0.125 
0.319 
0.069 
0.266 
0.038 
0.504 
0.643 
0.321 
0.057 
0.413 
0.059 
0.835 
0.525 
1.246 
1.225 
0.252 
0.900 

Laps 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
5 
5 
6 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
6 
6 
7 
8 
8 
6 
7 
3 
6 
3 
5 
8 
7 
7 
5 
3 
2 
7 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PRO 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
SPORT 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/06/2024 15:39:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - SPORT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:15:49 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

30/06/2024 15:15 


